
Country / Agency First Name Last Name Email Address Company

Argentina Patricio Sutton patriciosutton@comunidadesrurales.org Fundación Red Comunidades Rurales

Argentina Alejandro Puglisi afp@mrecic.gov.ar Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Cult

Argentina Maria Julia Lardone zlm@mrecic.gov.ar Ministry Of Foreign Afairs

Argentina Manrique Altavista atv@mrecic.gov.ar Ministry Of Foreign Affairs

Argentina Matias Muñoz mmunoz@ambiente.gob.ar Secretaria de Gobierno de Ambiente y Desarrollo Sustentable

Argentina PATRICIA HOLZMAN pholzman@ambiente.gob.ar Secretary of the Government of Environment and Sustainable Development

Argentina Daniela Petrillo dpetrillo@ambiente.gob.ar Secretary of Government of Environment and Sustainable Development

Argentina Vanina Pietragalla vpietragalla@ambiente.gob.ar Secretary of Government of Environment and Sustainable Development

Argentina Guillermo Harris gharris@wcs.org WCS Argentina

Argentina Viviana FIGUEROA vivianafig20@gmail.com Indigenous Women's Biodiversity Network

Argentina Gaston Fulquet gfulquet@humedales.org.ar Fundación Humedales

BID Josue Avila josuea@iadb.org IADB

BID Luis Hernando Hintze luishh@iadb.org Inter-American Development Bank

BID Marcello Basani marcellob@iadb.org Inter American Development Bank

Bolivia Gustavo Rey Ortiz gusreyortiz@gmail.com Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Agua

Bolivia Carlos Ivan Zambrana Flores ivan.zambrana@madretierra.gob.bo Autoridad Plurinacional de la Madre Tierra

Bolivia Andrea Salinas andrea@lidema.org.bo Liga de Defensa del Medio Ambiente (LIDEMA)

Bolivia Eudez Lora aloravelasco@gmail.com Direccion General de Medio Ambiente - Viceministerio -Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Agua

Bolivia Marcelo Arze marcelo_arze@hotmail.com Huellas Bienestar y NAturaleza

Bolivia Cynthia Silva Maturana cynthia.silvamaturana@gmail.com Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Agua

Brazil Flávio Chaves ftchaves@iadb.org Inter-American Development Bank

Brazil Renato Leonardi renato.leonardi@itamaraty.gov.br Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Brazil Ronan da Silva ronan.silva@planejamento.gov.br Ministry of Economy

Brazil Eduardo Ditt eduditt@ipe.org.br IPE - Instituto de Pesquisas Ecologicas

Brazil Marcelo De Paula marcelo.paula@planejamento.gov.br PUBLIC SERVANT

Brazil Isabel Figueiredo isabel@ispn.org.br Instituto Sociedade, População e Natureza

Brazil Larissa de Souza larissa.souza@otca.org.br Amazon Cooperation Treaty Organization

CAF Cecilia Guerra cguerra@caf.com CAF - Latin American Development Bank

CAF RENE GOMEZ GARCIA rgomez@caf.com CAF

CAF Marco Giussani mgiussani@caf.com CAF Banco de Desarrollo de América Latina

Chile Manuel Jose Saldias msaldias@minrel.gob.cl Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Chile

Chile Ezio Costa costa@fima.cl ONG FIMA

Chile Andrea Sanhueza andreasanhuezae@gmail.com Espacio Público

Chile Miguel Stutzin mstutzin@mma.gob.cl Ministry of the Environment

Chile Fernando Olave fernando.olave@conaf.cl Corporación Nacional Forestal

Colombia David Urrego durrego@minambiente.gov.co Ministerio de Ambiente y Desarrollo Sostenible

Colombia Julian Yepes yepesjulianalberto@gmail.com Fundación Pangea

Colombia Santiago Valencia santiagov1986@hotmail.com Ecomanglar

Colombia Iván Darío Melo Cuéllar ivanmelo@corpoamazonia.gov.co CORPOAMAZONIA

Colombia Angela Patricia Rivera Galvis arivera@minambiente.gov.co Ministry of Environment and Sustainable Development

Colombia Laura Bermudez lbermudez@minambiente.gov.co Ministry of Environment and Sustainable Development



Colombia Maria Velez maria.velez@cancilleria.gov.co Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Conservation International Daniela Carrion dcarrion@conservation.org Conservation International - GEF Agency

Conservation International ERI ABEL ORTIZ ARGUELLO eortiz@conservation.org Conservación Internacional México AC

Costa Rica Enid Chaverri Tapia enid.chaverri@gmail.com Ministry of Environment and Energy

Costa Rica Vivienne Solis Rivera vsolis@coopesolidar.org CoopeSoliDar R.L

Costa Rica Esther Camac ecamac@gmail.com Asociación Ixacavaa de Desarrollo e Información Indígena

Costa Rica Norma Campos Mesén npcm11@gmail.com Dirección de Cambio Climático

Costa Rica José Alberto Rodríguez Ledezma jalberto@minae.go.cr Ministerio de Ambiente y Energía

Costa Rica Eugenia Arguedas eugeniaarguedas95@gmail.com Ministry of Environment

Costa Rica Fernando Mojica Betancourt fermojica83@hotmail.com Universidad Nacional

Ecuador Patricio Carpio Benalcázar direccion@fundacionofis.org.ec FUNDACION OFIS

Ecuador Carmen Barrera menchabarrera@gmail.com Fundación ALDEA

Ecuador Carlos Alomía t-calomia@cancilleria.gob.ec Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Human Mobility of Ecuador

Ecuador Nancy Ampudia nampudia@cancilleria.gob.ec Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Human Mobility of Ecuador

Ecuador Adriana Flachier aflachier@cancilleria.gob.ec Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Human Mobility

El Salvador Antonio Canas acanas@marn.gob.sv Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources

El Salvador Jessica Laguardia jlaguardia@marn.gob.sv Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources

El Salvador ITALO ANDRES FLAMENCO CORDOVA icordova@marn.gob.sv Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Recursos Naturales

El Salvador Jorge Ernesto Quezada Diaz jordiquebu@yahoo.es Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources

FAO María-Mercedes Proaño mariamercedes.proano@fao.org FAO

FAO Nadia Mujica nadia.mujica@fao.org FAO

GEF Mark Zimsky mzimsky@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

GEF Pilar Barrera Rey pbarrera@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

GEF Christian Severin cseverin@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

GEF Evelyn Swain eswain@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

GEF Nicolas Marquez nmarquez@thegef.org GEF

GEF Olha Krushelnytska okrushelnytska@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

GEF Milena Gonzalez Vasquez mgonzalezvasquez@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

GEF IEO JENEEN GARCIA JGARCIA2@THEGEF.ORG GEF IEO

Guatemala Ana Francisca Perez Conguache noojaqabalito@yahoo.com SOCIA DE LA RED DE MUJERES INDIGENAS Y PUNTO FOCAL EN GUATEMALA

Guatemala Francisco Aldana Cerna fdaldana@marn.gob.gt Ministerio de Ambiente y Recursos Naturales de Guatemala

Guatemala Alvaro Aceituno araceituno@marn.gob.gt Gobierno de Guatemala

Guatemala Luz Cecilia Valdez Cáceres lcvaldez@marn.gob.gt Ministerio de Ambiente y Recursos Naturales

Guatemala JULIO RECINOS juancarlosdiaz.marn@gmail.com MINISTERIO DE AMBIENTE Y RECURSOS NATURALES

Guatemala Carlos Ramos cwramos@marn.gob.gt Gobierno de la República de Guatemala

Guatemala JUAN CARLOS DIAZ jcdiazcon@gmail.com Ministerio de Ambiente y Recursos Naturales

Guatemala María Palmieri palmieriximena@gmail.com Ministry of Enviroment and Natural Resources

Guatemala Yeshing Juliana Upún Yos upunjuliana@gmail.com Asociación Sotz'il

Guatemala José Yac josem.yac@gmail.com Naleb’ Indigenous Organism

Honduras María Bonilla Molina marijobanegas@gmail.com Secretary of Natural Resources and Environment

Honduras Rosibel Martinez rmarriaga.miambiente@gmail.com Secretary of Energy, Natural Resources and Environment and Mines

Honduras Narciso Manzanares Rojas enriqueman999@gmail.com Secretary of Energy, Natural Resources and Environment and Mines



Honduras Pablo Rodriguez Rubio pablorrr@gmail.com MIAMBIENTE

Honduras Julio Guerrero Fonseca jcfonsecag@yahoo.com Secretary of Energy, Natural Resources and Environment and Mines

Honduras Marnie Xiomara Portillo Rodriguez portillomarnie@yahoo.com Secretaria de Recursos Naturales y Ambiente (MiAmbiente)

Honduras Marcio Orlando Rivera Ramirez direccion.ejecutiva@larecoturh.org LARECOTURH

IFAD Oliver Page o.page@ifad.org IFAD

Mexico SERGIO GARZON sergio.garzon@semarnat.gob.mx SEMARNAT - Ministry of Environment

Mexico Ana Elena Castrejón Iriarte ana.castrejon@semarnat.gob.mx SEMARNAT - MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT

Mexico JOSE INES LORIA sancrisanto@prodigy.net.mx FUNDACION SAN CRISANTO

Mexico Taryn Angélica Sánchez Montesinos taryn.sanchez@conafor.gob.mx National Forestry Commission, MEXICO

Mexico Josdeny Alely Alarcón González jalarcon@sre.gob.mx Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Mexico

Mexico Karina Ramírez Arras karina_ramirez@hacienda.gob.mx Secretariat of Finance and Public Credit

Mexico Arturo Arreola Muñoz arturovam@yahoo.com.mx IDESMAC

Mexico Alvaro Yañez Reynoso alvaroyaniez@gmail.com Ministry of Finance and Public Credit

Mexico Paula Chavez paula.chavez@fmcn.org Fondo Mexicano para la Conservación de la Naturaleza, A.C.

Nicaragua Liliana Diaz ldiaz@marena.gob.ni Ministerio de Ambiente y los Recursos Naturales

Nicaragua Zacha Gutiérrez cicfa@jovenesambientalistas.org Asociación Club de Jóvenes Ambientalistas

Nicaragua Rene Castellon rcastellon@marena.gob.ni Ministerio del Ambiente y de los Recursos Naturales

Nicaragua Yara Saenz ysaenz@marena.gob.ni Ministerio del Ambiente y de los Recursos Naturales

Nicaragua JAVIER ANTONIO GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ xaviergut@gmail.com Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources

Nicaragua Joselin Renée Manzanarez Núñez jossrenee@live.com Asociación Club de Jóvenes Ambientalistas

Nicaragua Rodolfo Antonio Moreira Boedecker Rmoreira@sepres.gob.ni Comisión Nacional de Registro y Control de Sustancias Tóxicas

OEA Maximiliano Campos MCampos@oas.org Organization American States

OEA Andres Felipe Sanchez Pena asanchez@oas.org Organization of American States

Panama Rita Spadafora rita.spadafora@ancon.org National Association for the Conservation of Nature

Panama Javier Martínez Jmartinezc@miambiente.gob.pa Ministerio de Ambiente de Panamá

Panama Karima Lince klince@miambiente.gob.pa Ministerio de Ambiente de Panamá

Panama jaime velez jaime_e_velez@yahoo.com ministerio de salud

Panama Yaoska Ruiz Centeno yruiz@miambiente.gob.pa Ministry of Environment of Panama

Panama Isis Gondola igondola@miambiente.gob.pa Ministerio de Ambiente de Panamá

Panama Edwin Pinzón edwpin3010@yahoo.com public sector

Panama Elliese Judge elliesejudge@gmail.com Fundación Arvita

Paraguay Carlos Vecca carlosvecca@hotmail.com Ministry of the Environment and Sustainable Development

Paraguay Juan Dario Mandelburger dariomandel@gmail.com Ministerio del Ambiente

Paraguay graciela miret gramiret@gmail.com Ministerio del Ambiente y Desarrollo Sostenible

Paraguay CARLOS FRANCO fnapy@yahoo.com Presidente

Paraguay Ovidio Wilfrido Espinola Pérez ovidioespinola@yahoo.com.ar Ministerio del Ambiente y Desarrollo Sostenible

Paraguay Maria del Carmen Fleytas mfleytas@wcs.org Wildlife Conservation Society

Paraguay Julio Rodas j.alberto.rocas@hotmail.com Mingara

Peru Carmen Mejía Solano cmejia@minam.gob.pe Ministerio del Ambiente

Peru Claudia Godfrey cgodfrey@profonanpe.org.pe Profonanpe

Peru Rosa Karina Pinasco Vela k.pinasco@ampaperu.info Amazónicos por la Amazonía Association

Peru Fidelina Diaz fdiaza@minagri.gob.pe Ministerio de Agricultura y Riego



Peru rosendo ramirez rramirez@minem.gob.pe Ministerio de Energía y Minas Perú

Peru Enrique Meseth Macchiavello emeseth@ana.gob.pe Autoridad Nacional del Agua ANA

UN Environment Asher Lessels asher.lessels@un.org UN Environment

UN Environment Thais Narciso thais.narciso@un.org UN Environment

UN Environment Robert Erath robert.erath@un.org United Nations Environment Programme

UNDP Lyes Ferroukhi Lyes.Ferroukhi@undp.org UNDP

UNDP Sandra Bazzani sandra.bazzani@undp.org UNOPS/UNDP

UNIDO Manuel Albaladejo m.albaladejo@unido.org UNIDO

UNIDO Maria Ester Zaha mariaesterzaha@gmail.com ONUDI

Uruguay Maria Leichner mariareynal64@gmail.com Fundación Ecos

Uruguay Alfredo Blum ablum@mvotma.gub.uy MVOTMA

Uruguay Santiago Reynal pampareynal@gmail.com Fundación Ecos

Uruguay Juliana Morales juliana.moralesdemarco@gmail.com UDELAR

Uruguay Alejandro Nario Carvalho alejandro.nario@gmail.com Ministry of Housing, Land Planning and Environment

Uruguay Guillermo Scarlato guillermo.scarlato@gmail.com Dirección Nacional de Medio Ambiente

Uruguay José Campot jeckalfa@gmail.com Cultura Ambiental, Uruguay.

Uruguay María Gracia Delgado mariadelgado@mvotma.gub.uy MVOTMA

Uruguay Carlos Rodríguez crbrianza@gmail.com Ministry of Foreing Affairs Uruguay

Uruguay Fernando Marr fernando.marr@mrree.gub.uy Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Uruguay Nina Mercadal ninamercadal1@gmail.com Fundación Ecos

Uruguay Pablo Montes Goitía pablomontesgoitia@gmail.com Fundación Ecos

Uruguay Graciela Salaberri gracielasalaberri@yahoo.com.ar Red Global de OSC para la Reducción de Desastres. GNDR

Uruguay Belén Reyes breyes@mvotma.gub.uy Ministry of Housing, Land Planning and Environment

Uruguay Ignacio Lorenzo ilorenzo@mvotma.gub.uy Ministry of Housing, Land Planning and Environment

Uruguay Judith Torres jmtorres1426@gmail.com National Environmental Directorate of Uruguay

Uruguay Mechthild Adameit mechthild.adameit@gmail.com Fundación Lagunas Costeras

Uruguay Silvana Montes de Oca silvana.montesdeoca@mrree.gub.uy Minisry of Foreign Affairs

Uruguay William Ehlers wehlers@thegef.org Global Environment Facility

Uruguay Paola Mangini paomangini@gmail.com Fundación Ecos

Uruguay Herman Pintos redambiente@gmail.com Red Uruguaya de ONGs Ambientalistas

Venezuela Miguel Serrano migucv@gmail.com Director de Cooperación Internacional

Venezuela Yosbelis Rodríguez yosrodriguezucv@gmail.com Directora General de Políticas de Gestión y Conservación de Ecosistemas

Venezuela Edymar Gamboa edymarale@gmail.com Directora General de Adaptación y Mitigación al Cambio Climático

Venezuela Mariana Hernandez marianahernandezguia@gmail.com General Director of International Affairs

Venezuela Mirta Pérez de Piñerúa mperez@icaro.org.ve Asociación civil Icaro

Venezuela Diego Díaz-Martín ddiazmartin@vitalis.net VITALIS

WWF Sylvia Marin von Koller Sylvia.Marin@wwfus.org WWF

WWF Lilian Márquez lmarquez@wwfca.org WWF Guatemala/Mesoamerica
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